
event class rider_name horse_registered_name horse_barn_name place score purse

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena PeeWee 10 and Under Saturday  , Saturday Jolene Stovner Speedy Gonzales Gonzo 1D - 1st 64.612 $10.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Peewee Sunday 10 and under , Sunday Jolene Stovner Speedy Gonzales Gonzo 1D - 1st 51.77 $10.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth age 11-17 Saturday  , Saturday Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow Firewater Ta Snow 1D - 1st 17.977 $74.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth age 11-17 Saturday  , Saturday Taya Howell Darlings divot Farrah 1D - 2nd 18.605

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth age 11-17 Saturday  , Saturday Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 2D - 1st 18.854 $49.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth age 11-17 Saturday  , Saturday Hailee pechanec War paint War paint 2D - 2nd 19.691

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth age 11-17 Saturday  , Saturday Addison Wilson Blue Blue 42 set hut 2D - 3rd 19.837

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth PM Saturday  , Saturday Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow Firewater Ta Snow 1D - 1st 17.997 $17.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth PM Saturday  , Saturday Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 2D - 1st 18.854 $11.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth 11-17,  Sunday , Sunday Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow Firewater Ta Snow 1D - 1st 17.862 $74.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth 11-17,  Sunday , Sunday Taya Howell Darlings divot Farrah 1D - 2nd 17.904

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth 11-17,  Sunday , Sunday Hailee pechanec War paint War paint 2D - 1st 19.664 $49.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth 11-17,  Sunday , Sunday Addison Wilson Blue Blue 42 set hut 2D - 2nd 19.734

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth 11-17,  Sunday , Sunday Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 2D - 3rd 20.668

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth Sunday PM , Sunday Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow Firewater Ta Snow 1D - 1st 17.862 $25.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth Sunday PM , Sunday Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 2D - 1st 20.668 $17.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Youth Sunday PM , Sunday Molly Davis Epic Swag Swag No-Time

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 1st 17.607 $147.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 2D - 1st 18.277 $77.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 2D - 2nd 18.429 $52.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 2D - 3rd 18.677

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 3D - 1st 18.862 $55.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet Chex ladys king jet 3D - 2nd 19.106 $37.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 3D - 3rd 19.846

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 3D - 4th 20.056

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Kim MacKenzie Dantes Firebug Dantes Firebug 3D - 5th 20.728

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Karen Joss Silent Hush Hush 3D - 6th 22.39

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Joy Mathews KIPAS NICK KIPAS NICK 3D - 7th 23.667

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 3D - 8th 917.792

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 3D - 9th 918.157

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 3D - 10th 918.767

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45 + , Saturday  , Saturday Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 3D - 11th 919.906

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 1D - 1st 18.277 $57.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 1D - 2nd 18.429 $38.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 1D - 3rd 18.677

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 1D - 4th 18.862

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 3D - 1st 20.056 $35.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Kim MacKenzie Dantes Firebug Dantes Firebug 3D - 2nd 20.728 $24.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Joy Mathews KIPAS NICK KIPAS NICK 3D - 3rd 23.667

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 3D - 4th 917.792

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 3D - 5th 918.157

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 3D - 6th 918.767

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Saturday  , Saturday Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 3D - 7th 919.906

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 1st 17.642 $82.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 2nd 17.849 $55.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 1D - 3rd 18.055

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 1D - 4th 18.172

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 2D - 1st 18.376 $72.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 2D - 2nd 18.803 $48.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet Chex ladys king jet 3D - 1st 18.925 $52.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 3D - 2nd 19.171 $34.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Kim MacKenzie Dantes Firebug Dantes Firebug 3D - 3rd 19.355

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 3D - 4th 19.655

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 3D - 5th 20.035

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Karen Joss Silent Hush Hush 3D - 6th 22.357

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 3D - 7th 926.256

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior 45+ , Sunday , Sunday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 3D - 8th 9918.243

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Sunday , Sunday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 1st 17.849 $50.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Sunday , Sunday Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 1D - 2nd 18.055 $34.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Sunday , Sunday Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 1D - 3rd 18.172

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Sunday , Sunday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 1D - 4th 18.376

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Sunday , Sunday Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 2D - 1st 18.803 $34.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Sunday , Sunday Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 2D - 2nd 19.171 $22.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Sunday , Sunday Kim MacKenzie Dantes Firebug Dantes Firebug 2D - 3rd 19.355

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Sunday , Sunday Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 2D - 4th 19.655

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Sunday , Sunday Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 2D - 5th 926.256

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Senior PM Sunday , Sunday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 2D - 6th 9918.243

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin French Guns Ablazin 1D - 1st 0.025 on 2 $68.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 2nd 0.035 on 2 $41.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Rylee Jaggers Lil Bit Tuff Lil Bit Tuff 1D - 3rd 0.073 on 2 $27.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Kayla Vincent Arial fleet Arial 1D - 4th 0.111 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Rylee Jaggers Coats Pep Firewater Bay Mare 1D - 5th 0.121 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 1D - 6th 0.150 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Mary Ann Munkers A Texas Smoothie Miggs 1D - 7th 0.157 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 1D - 8th 0.189 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow Firewater Ta Snow 1D - 9th 0.324 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Kayla Vincent Fx tyed up in fame Hemi 1D - 10th 0.397 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 1D - 11th 0.401 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 1D - 12th 0.742 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Laina Singhose Aces Heavenly Reign Ace 1D - 13th 9.552 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Rylee Matney Golden Starlight Golden Starlight 1D - 14th 899.961 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Mary Ann Munkers Look At Dat Cash Look At Dat Cash 1D - 15th 900.409 on 2



June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 16th 900.918 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena Target Race Target Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 1D - 17th 907.979 on 2

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa Absolute Peppa 1D - 1st 16.994 $1,100.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll Charmed N A Doll 2D - 1st 17.545 $360.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat Tesla 2D - 2nd 17.583 $272.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 3rd 17.607 $195.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist Guys Oregon Twist 2D - 4th 17.637 $146.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin French Guns Ablazin 2D - 5th 17.647

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Gracie Garthwaite Flying famous cash Flower 2D - 6th 17.665

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Mckinzie Charlton Judges playgun Judges playgun 2D - 7th 17.704

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Kayla Vincent Arial fleet Arial 2D - 8th 17.732

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Claire Bender Asan Power Independent Asan Power Independent 2D - 9th 17.992

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Stevie Rae Willis Skeeter Skeeter 3D - 1st 18.014 $313.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Kayla Vincent Fx tyed up in fame Hemi 3D - 2nd 18.04 $237.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 3D - 3rd 18.067 $169.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Lacy Stovner Duel Fame Duel Fame 3D - 4th 18.095 $127.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow Firewater Ta Snow 3D - 5th 18.097

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Jamie Sutter TK Fire in Montana Montana 3D - 6th 18.159

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 3D - 7th 18.277

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Britni Green FIRE ON THE RIDGE THOR 3D - 8th 18.351

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Shandie Johnson FC FRENCH PLAYBOY Laddie 3D - 9th 18.358

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 3D - 10th 18.429

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Kimberly Olson Cash N Rewards Busy 3D - 11th 18.456

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Talia Radabaugh Royal Dashin Dynasty King 4D - 1st 18.528 $266.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Taya Howell Darlings divot Farrah 4D - 2nd 18.605 $201.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 4D - 3rd 18.677 $144.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Rylee Jaggers Lil Bit Tuff Lil Bit Tuff 4D - 4th 18.69 $108.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 4D - 5th 18.854

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 4D - 6th 18.862

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Linda Redmon Heza True Cartel Heza True Cartel 4D - 7th 18.882

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Allie Marker Drinkin French Gin Gin 4D - 8th 18.891

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet Chex ladys king jet 5D - 1st 19.106 $219.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Taylor Bullock Flit Bar Badger Rod 5D - 2nd 19.201 $166.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Sheila Johnson-Carter Judges Cashin Oaks Bert 5D - 3rd 19.433 $118.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Gretchen Miller Blazin Dasholena Armani 5D - 4th 19.646 $89.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Hailee pechanec War paint War paint 5D - 5th 19.691

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Addison Wilson Blue Blue 42 set hut 5D - 6th 19.841

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 5D - 7th 19.846

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Stevie Rae Willis AnnaMay AnnaMay 5D - 8th 20.049

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 5D - 9th 20.056

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Kim MacKenzie Dantes Firebug Dantes Firebug 5D - 10th 20.728

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Gracie Garthwaite Blazin Bugsy Bardell Bugsy 5D - 11th 22.679

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Joy Mathews KIPAS NICK KIPAS NICK 5D - 12th 23.667

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Laina Singhose Aces Heavenly Reign Ace 5D - 13th 28.535

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Mary Ann Munkers A Texas Smoothie Miggs 5D - 14th 917.341

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass Guy With Speednclass 5D - 15th 917.44

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Mary Ann Munkers Look At Dat Cash Look At Dat Cash 5D - 16th 917.695

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 5D - 17th 917.792

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Rylee Jaggers Coats Pep Firewater Bay Mare 5D - 18th 917.955

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Claire Bender FX Fire Up Chex FX Fire Up Chex 5D - 19th 917.997

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Gretchen Miller KBFergiesonFireWater Fergie Ferg 5D - 20th 918.056

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 5D - 21st 918.157

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Amy Stafford Joses French Badger Joses French Badger 5D - 22nd 918.705

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Sabrina Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST Genie 5D - 23rd 918.746

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 5D - 24th 918.767

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 5D - 25th 919.407

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Allie Marker Bella's Best Advice Whistle 5D - 26th 919.48

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 5D - 27th 919.906

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Rylee Matney Golden Starlight Golden Starlight 5D - 28th 920.095

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti Big Sky Vatti - Skyler No-Time

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Logan Harris Judges French jewel Jewel No-Time

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D  AM Saturday,  $1500 added Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass Kiss My Famous Lass No-Time

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa Absolute Peppa 1D - 1st 16.994 $204.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat Tesla 2D - 1st 17.583 $108.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin French Guns Ablazin 2D - 2nd 17.647 $72.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Mckinzie Charlton Judges playgun Judges playgun 2D - 3rd 17.704

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Kayla Vincent Arial fleet Arial 2D - 4th 17.732

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Claire Bender Asan Power Independent Asan Power Independent 2D - 5th 17.992

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Kayla Vincent Fx tyed up in fame Hemi 3D - 1st 18.04 $94.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 3D - 2nd 18.067 $63.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow Firewater Ta Snow 3D - 3rd 18.097

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 3D - 4th 18.277

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Britni Green FIRE ON THE RIDGE THOR 3D - 5th 18.351

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 3D - 6th 18.429

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 4D - 1st 18.677 $80.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 4D - 2nd 18.854 $53.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 4D - 3rd 18.862

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Gretchen Miller Blazin Dasholena Armani 5D - 1st 19.646 $66.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 5D - 2nd 20.056 $44.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Kim MacKenzie Dantes Firebug Dantes Firebug 5D - 3rd 20.728

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Joy Mathews KIPAS NICK KIPAS NICK 5D - 4th 23.667

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Laina Singhose Aces Heavenly Reign Ace 5D - 5th 28.535

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Mary Ann Munkers A Texas Smoothie Miggs 5D - 6th 917.341

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Mary Ann Munkers Look At Dat Cash Look At Dat Cash 5D - 7th 917.695

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 5D - 8th 917.792



June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Claire Bender FX Fire Up Chex FX Fire Up Chex 5D - 9th 917.997

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Gretchen Miller KBFergiesonFireWater Fergie Ferg 5D - 10th 918.056

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 5D - 11th 918.157

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Sabrina Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST Genie 5D - 12th 918.746

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 5D - 13th 918.767

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 5D - 14th 919.906

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Rylee Matney Golden Starlight Golden Starlight 5D - 15th 920.095

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti Big Sky Vatti - Skyler No-Time

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Saturday PM  , Saturday Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass Kiss My Famous Lass No-Time

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Gracie Garthwaite Flying famous cash Flower 1D - 1st 16.883 $376.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus Catty Cash Biankus 1D - 2nd 16.895 $285.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat Tesla 1D - 3rd 17.199 $203.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Mary Ann Munkers Look At Dat Cash Look At Dat Cash 1D - 4th 17.286 $153.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa Absolute Peppa 2D - 1st 17.439 $333.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Kayla Vincent Arial fleet Arial 2D - 2nd 17.621 $252.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin French Guns Ablazin 2D - 3rd 17.622 $180.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 4th 17.642 $135.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Kayla Vincent Fx tyed up in fame Hemi 2D - 5th 17.643

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti Big Sky Vatti - Skyler 2D - 6th 17.751

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow Firewater Ta Snow 2D - 7th 17.773

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Kimberly Olson Cash N Rewards Busy 2D - 8th 17.807

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 9th 17.849

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Taya Howell Darlings divot Farrah 3D - 1st 17.904 $289.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 3D - 2nd 17.917 $219.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll Charmed N A Doll 3D - 3rd 17.961 $156.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Hailey Garrison Graham GR Lazy Rooneys Jag Willy 3D - 4th 18.035 $117.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 3D - 5th 18.055

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 3D - 6th 18.172

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Sabrina Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST Genie 3D - 7th 18.193

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Claire Bender Asan Power Independent Asan Power Independent 3D - 8th 18.303

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 3D - 9th 18.376

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Britni Green FIRE ON THE RIDGE THOR 4D - 1st 18.442 $246.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Stevie Rae Willis Skeeter Skeeter 4D - 2nd 18.45 $186.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Shandie Johnson FC FRENCH PLAYBOY Laddie 4D - 3rd 18.582 $133.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Rylee Jaggers Lil Bit Tuff Lil Bit Tuff 4D - 4th 18.763 $100.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 4D - 5th 18.803

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet Chex ladys king jet 5D - 1st 18.925 $203.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Laina Singhose Aces Heavenly Reign Ace 5D - 2nd 18.983 $153.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Jamie Sutter TK Fire in Montana Montana 5D - 3rd 19.01 $110.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 5D - 4th 19.171 $82.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Kim MacKenzie Dantes Firebug Dantes Firebug 5D - 5th 19.355

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Allie Marker Drinkin French Gin Gin 5D - 6th 19.399

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Taylor Bullock Flit Bar Badger Rod 5D - 7th 19.559

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 5D - 8th 19.655

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Hailee pechanec War paint War paint 5D - 9th 19.664

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Addison Wilson Blue Blue 42 set hut 5D - 10th 19.734

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Stevie Rae Willis AnnaMay AnnaMay 5D - 11th 19.744

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Christine Conley BC Streak of Bar Bob FAMOUS 5D - 12th 20.035

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Rylee Matney Golden Starlight Golden Starlight 5D - 13th 20.134

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 5D - 14th 20.668

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Logan Harris Judges French jewel Jewel 5D - 15th 22.588

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Gracie Garthwaite Blazin Bugsy Bardell Bugsy 5D - 16th 23.143

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Mary Ann Munkers A Texas Smoothie Miggs 5D - 17th 917.498

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Rylee Jaggers Coats Pep Firewater Bay Mare 5D - 18th 918.076

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Claire Bender FX Fire Up Chex FX Fire Up Chex 5D - 19th 918.64

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass Guy With Speednclass 5D - 20th 918.759

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Steve victor Famous beauty queen Famous beauty queen 5D - 21st 918.971

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Allie Marker Bella's Best Advice Whistle 5D - 22nd 921.793

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 5D - 23rd 926.256

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 5D - 24th 9918.243

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Linda Redmon Heza True Cartel Heza True Cartel No-Time

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday  AM  $1500 Added Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass Kiss My Famous Lass No-Time

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat Tesla 1D - 1st 17.199 $107.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Mary Ann Munkers Look At Dat Cash Look At Dat Cash 1D - 2nd 17.286 $71.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa Absolute Peppa 1D - 3rd 17.439

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Kayla Vincent Arial fleet Arial 1D - 4th 17.621

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Mary Ann Munkers French Guns Ablazin French Guns Ablazin 1D - 5th 17.622

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Kayla Vincent Fx tyed up in fame Hemi 1D - 6th 17.643

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Elisha Zellner Big sky vatti Big Sky Vatti - Skyler 2D - 1st 17.751 $95.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow Firewater Ta Snow 2D - 2nd 17.773 $63.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 2D - 3rd 17.849

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt 2D - 4th 17.917

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Penny Marston Picnupafamoustreaker Waylon 2D - 5th 18.055

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 2D - 6th 18.172

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Sabrina Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST Genie 2D - 7th 18.193

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Claire Bender Asan Power Independent Asan Power Independent 3D - 1st 18.303 $82.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona Peppys First Corona 3D - 2nd 18.376 $55.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Britni Green FIRE ON THE RIDGE THOR 3D - 3rd 18.442

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX FX CASH N MY CHEX 4D - 1st 18.803 $70.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Laina Singhose Aces Heavenly Reign Ace 4D - 2nd 18.983 $47.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Tammy Ivins Somthin Bout A Truck Truck 4D - 3rd 19.171

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Kim MacKenzie Dantes Firebug Dantes Firebug 5D - 1st 19.355 $58.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress Razzle 5D - 2nd 19.655 $38.00)

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Rylee Matney Golden Starlight Golden Starlight 5D - 3rd 20.134

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Molly Mahoney Lolos Dash Lola 5D - 4th 20.668

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Mary Ann Munkers A Texas Smoothie Miggs 5D - 5th 917.498



June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Claire Bender FX Fire Up Chex FX Fire Up Chex 5D - 6th 918.64

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Tonya Bender Sugar Red Sugar Red 5D - 7th 926.256

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge Mia Famous Judge 5D - 8th 9918.243

June 6,7,8 Spray TnT Arena 5D Sunday PM , Sunday Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass Kiss My Famous Lass No-Time


